Li Gripéte di Lincé 2015 - Lincé - 26/04/2015 - Course - 6km

Place Dossard Nom
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520
519
510
544
509
546
531
547
201
545
538
204
506
516
534
540
203
530
550
515
518
527
521
556
528
522
513
500
535
514
548
555
554
517
553
539
529
532
541
542
536
501
549
511
557
525
526
533
507
505

LAMOLINE

DE FROIDMONT
WASSON
JEUKENNE
WASSON
JEUKENNE
MOREAU
EVRARD
HENNING
JEUKENNE
RENSONNET
TIMMERMANS
OLIVIER
DEFECHEREUX
TOUSSAINT
MINGUET
TIMMERMANS
JAQUET
PIRONNET
DEFECHEREUX
COSTALES
PAQUAY
GROSJEAN
WERON
KOWALSKI
MEYLEMANS
VERBEKE
CRANINX
JAMAR
AHODIKPE-EBOMA
BUGLI
CUGNON
CUGNON
DEFOOZ
TOUSSAINT
RANSY
MASSART
HARDY

DYLST

BARBE
BULLOT

DE CLERCQ
CLOSON
EERTMANS
TOUSSAINT
VERVIER
VERVIER
PARADE
SCHMETZ
GUILLAUME

Prénom

Guillaume
Guillaume
Kévin
Simon
Corentin
Martin
Thibaut
Mathias
Martin
Hugo
Steve
Bertrand
Pierre
Lara
Caroline
Valery
Sophie
Oceane
Chantal
Zoe
Aurore
Eliane
Marianne
Karol
Michael
Joseph
Delphine
Virginie
Isabelle
Anais
Cathy
Lola
Michael
Murielle
Sonia
Joelle
Brigitte
Gilles
Remi
Marion
Catherine
Bernadette
Alissa
Celke
Aurore
Juliane
Maelle
Alice
Joelle
Pierre-André

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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Sen
JH
Sen
G2
JH
G3
Sen
JH
Sen
Gl
Sen
Vel
Ve2
F3
Dam
Vel
Ain
Dam
Ain
F2
Ain
Ain
Ain
Dam
Sen
Ve3
Dam
Dam
Ain
Dam
Ain
F3
Vel
Ain
Ain
Ain
Ain
Sen
Sen
JF
Dam
Ain
Ain
Ain
Dam
Dam
Dam
Dam
Ain
Ve2
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12
13
14

10
11
15

Temps

00:21:01
00:23:28
00:23:37
00:24:14
00:25:06
00:25:07
00:26:44
00:27:02
00:27:46
00:28:00
00:28:00
00:29:09
00:31:26
00:32:07
00:33:15
00:33:27
00:33:27
00:33:30
00:33:34
00:34:02
00:34:12
00:34:24
00:35:36
00:35:37
00:35:38
00:36:09
00:36:19
00:36:30
00:36:39
00:36:55
00:37:10
00:37:13
00:37:14
00:37:20
00:37:27
00:37:27
00:38:09
00:39:03
00:39:08
00:39:08
00:39:10
00:39:13
00:40:01
00:40:21
00:40:35
00:40:36
00:40:38
00:42:23
00:42:52
00:43:33

Vitesse

17,129
15,341
15,243
14,856
14,343
14,333
13,466
13,317
12,965
12,857
12,857
12,350
11,453
11,209
10,827
10,762
10,762
10,746
10,725
10,578
10,526
10,465
10,112
10,108
10,103
9,959
9,913
9,863
9,823
9,752
9,686
9,673
9,669
9,643
9,613
9,613
9,436
9,219
9,199
9,199
9,191
9,180
8,996
8,922
8,871
8,867
8,860
8,494
8,398
8,266

Moyenne

00:03:30
00:03:55
00:03:56
00:04:02
00:04:11
00:04:11
00:04:27
00:04:30
00:04:38
00:04:40
00:04:40
00:04:51
00:05:14
00:05:21
00:05:33
00:05:35
00:05:35
00:05:35
00:05:36
00:05:40
00:05:42
00:05:44
00:05:56
00:05:56
00:05:56
00:06:01
00:06:03
00:06:05
00:06:07
00:06:09
00:06:12
00:06:12
00:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:15
00:06:15
00:06:22
00:06:30
00:06:31
00:06:31
00:06:32
00:06:32
00:06:40
00:06:43
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:07:04
00:07:09
00:07:16



Li Gripéte di Lincé 2015 - Lincé - 26/04/2015 - Course - 6km

Place Dossard Nom

51
52
53
54
55
56
57

508
537
524
503
504
551
552

VERBEKE
VANDERMEULEN
CORNET
DECKERS
DEMARET
WILLEMS
MANCINI

Prénom

Hervé
Daniel
Maelle
Tina
Audrey
Pierre
Virginie

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.

O e e

21
22
31
32
33
23
34

Sen
Ve2
Dam
JF
Ain
Vel
Ain

9
3
12
2
16
4
17

Temps

00:43:33
00:44:30
00:45:56
00:46:46
00:46:48
01:29:14
01:29:15

Vitesse

8,266
8,090
7,837
7,698
7,692
4,034
4,034

Moyenne

00:07:16
00:07:25
00:07:39
00:07:48
00:07:48
00:14:52
00:14:53



